Kansas Corporation Commission OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 6039	API No. 15 - 009-25170-0000
Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	County: BARTON
Address: 7 SW 26 AVE	C _S/2 _ N/2 _ NE/4 Sec. 12 Twp. 20 S. R. 12 ☐ East ♥ West
City/State/Zip: GREAT BEND, KS 67530	990 feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Eaglwing Trading	1320 feet from (E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: L. D. DAVIS	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
	^ ·····
Contractor: Name: PETROMARK DRILLING, INC. KANSAS CORPORATION	Lease Name: CHISHOLM Well #: 1
Contractor: Name: PETROMARK DRILLING, INC KANSAS CORPORATION COMP. License: 33323	MISSION Field Name: CHASE SILICA
Wellsite Geologist: KIM SHOEMAKER MAY 0 2 2008	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
	47001 47041
Designate Type of Completion: CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	Total Depth: 3338' Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 358 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	A1+1 - DQ - 7/8/00
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Pfeh (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
· · · · · ·	Lease Name: License No.:
3/08/08 3/13/08 3/18/08 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs are TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	3,
Signature: Schneumin	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: CLERK Date: APRIL 30, 2008	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30 day of April	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 08	Wireline Log Received
Ind on total	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Rashell Patten	UIC Distribution NOTARY FUBUC STATE OF KANSAS
Date Commission Expires: 2-02-11	Rashell Patten
	My Appt. Exp

Side Two

Operator Name:	D. DRILLING, INC.			Lea	se Name:_	CHISHOLM		. Well #:			
Sec. 12 Twp. 20			t 🗹 West	Cou	nty: BART	ON	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	·		IOUR N	
INSTRUCTIONS: She tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	and shu if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether long with	shut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydros	static pressur	es, bottom ho	ole	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		✓ Y	es			og Formati	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	☐ Sam	ple	
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	 ✓Y	es 🗌 No		Nam	9		Тор	Datu	m	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		□ Y	=								
List All E. Logs Run:											
					SEE	ATTACHED					
- FP MARIAN		Reno	CASING			w Used	tion etc				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	te Casing t (In O.D.)	W	/eight	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and F		
SURFACE	12 1/4"	. 8 5		24		358'	60/40 POZMIX	350	2%GEL,3%C		
Production	7 7/8"	5 1	1/2"	14	#	3330'	60/40 POZMIX 165		18%Salt,1/2%CFR,5#Gil		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	TING / SQL	JEEZE RECORE)				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Турє	of Cement	#Sac	ks Used	Type and Percent Additives					
Plug Off Zone	-	11. '415									
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per		ЭӨ	Acid, Fra (Ar	cture, Shot, Cement S mount and Kind of Mat KANSA	erial Kined)	1	Depth	
						300 GAL 15%	NE	OURPURATI	ON COMMISSIO	ON	
				······································				MAY 02	2กกล		
								NSERVATION	Dn 412		
								WICHITA, I	KS DIVISION		
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 3334'		Packe		Liner Run	Yes 📝 No	- anneniu			
Date of First, Resumerd March 19, 2008			Producing Met		Flowing	ı 📝 Pumpiı		Othi	er <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 15	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	г В	bls. Ga	s-Oil Ratio	Gı	ravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	DN .		L	Production Inter	val				
Vented Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)		✓ Open Hole Other (Speci		erf. D	ually Comp.	Commingled				

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

OPERATOR:

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

LEASE: CHISHOLM #1

C S/2 N/2 NE/4 Sec 12-20-12

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

Kim Shoemaker

Barton Co., KS

CONTRACTOR:

Petromark Drilling

ELEVATION:

GR: 1786'

KB:

1791'

SPUD:

3/8/08 @ 5:15 P.M.

PTD:

3400'

SURFACE:

Ran 8 jts. New 24# 8 5/8" Surface Casing, Tally 353', Set @ 358' w/ 350 sx of

60/40 Pozmix,2% Gel, 3% CC, 1/4# FloSeal, Did Circulate, by Basic Energy

Plug Down 2:19 A.M. 3/9/08

3/08/08 Move in, Rig up & Spud

3/09/08 358' Drill Plug @ 1:00 P.M.

** Cement had not hardened - 9 1/2 hrs,

took 8 hrs to set up

3/10/08 1650' Drilling

3/11/08 2685' Drilling

3/12/08 3312' Drilling

3/13/08 3338' RTD

DST #1 3305 - 3338' Arbuckle

TIMES:

45-45-45-60

BLOW: 1st Open: bb 19 min

2nd Open: bb 16 min

RECOVERY: 120'gip, 270'cgo, 180'mgo

IFP:

47-138

ISIP: 1127

FFP: 15-208 FSIP: 1122

TEMP: 102 degrees

Ran 78 jts New 14# 5 1/2" Production Casing

Tally 3317.78', Set Packer Shoe @ 3330'

Cement w/ 150 sx 60/40 Pozmix 18% Salt, 1/2% CFR,

5# Gilsonite, Plug Rathole w/ 15 sx 60/40 Pozmix

Plug Down 8:15 A.M. 3/13/08

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 0 2 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

SAMPLE TOPS:

Anhy	Тор	563	(+1228)	
Anhy	Base	575	(+1216)	1'low to Schartz #1
Heebner		2948	(-1157)	1'low to Schartz #2
Brown Lime		3070	(-1279)	7'hi to Schartz #6
Lansing		3088	(-1297)	
Base Kansas (City	3310	(-1519)	
Arbuckle		3328	(-1537)	
RTD		3338	(-1547)	

FIELD ORDER 18151

	. کوچه ،		0 0 0, 1.7.	Lease MISO	ur	Well#	Legal /2	205-12W
Date 3-9	3-08	Customer ID		County /	ba	State Ks.		att
c /	D. Da	llina		Depth	Formation		Shoe Joint	
A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ö		Casing	Casing Depth	TD 363	Job Type	W-5.P.
н ———— G			•	Customer Represer	tatige bodde	Treater	Phy 1	c ka
E					prova C		oney pa	<u>UM</u>
AFE Number	. ,	PO Number		Materials Received by	Budde	Ros		\cdots \mathcal{V}
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIP	MENT, and SERVICES US	SED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
P	00103	3505K	60/40 K))Z	4. 120			385000
				- remien or remies	No. 2			
	10102	8816.	Celleti	ike Polefi	(Ke-C)			3250
1	10109	903/3.	Calchen	011				94013
		702/31	CENTURIA M	TO THE		•		
D in	CF 153	la.	Lindo	a Cement	Phas Q5/2	,		16000
		754		at the action	rig, Br		1.00	7770
1	F101	11001.	Hann	Equipment	+ Milongo			77000
P	F113	828 tn.		Twee Cha		*		132480
P	=100	55 ml.	PICKUP	Milenge			 	233 75
may and	CE240	3505K,	7	4 Mixing	Service Ch	large		49000
P	5003	la.	Service	Supervisor		w fr		17500
P	CEZOD	1ea,		Charge, O-		,	1	100000
P	CE SOY	184	1 AG A			harge		25000
			117					
a		3.			*			, en
	ديون د							
		,		:		v. Dr.		
						KANSAS CORPORAT	VED	₩ :
						MAY 02	MOISSIMMISSION	
		.*				CONSED	<i>2008</i>	
	`.					CONSERVATION D	VISION	
		•						
'			<u> </u>					
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		/4	
	·				Discoun	ted Polce-	- 4	752657
10244 N	E Hiway 61 •	P.O. Box 861	3 • Pratt, KS 6	67124-8613 • (620)	672-1201 • Fax (6	20) 672-5383	TOTAL	

Subject to Correction



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	0. Da	Illina	7.35		ase No				Date			
Lease Ch	Solm	3.25	in and the second	. W	éll#] 3	8-08		
Field Order #	Station	Pra	#		A delete	Casing	<i>578</i>	Carry Sec. Was 1	County	Parton		State KS,
Type Job	NW-	5,P.		g many many		eti dagan sekeri seria s	Formation			Legal De	scription	12W
PIPE	DATA	PER	FORAT	ING	DATA	FLUID	USED		TRI	EATMENT I	2.00	
Casing Size	Tubing Size	e Shots/	/Ft·	10	1	Acid GOSY	0/40Poz		RATE P	RESS	ISIP	
Depth 362	Depth	From		To	4	Pre Pad	5 f43	Max			5 Min.	
Volume 3	Volume	From		√to	10 m	Pad		Min		- Secretaria (secretaria	10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Press	From	1914 ar 1986 (19 16)	То	professor free	Frac .	A personal	Avg	**	to service the first	-15 Min-	mayar
Well Connection	Annulus Vo	ol. From		То				HHP Used	3	, white the wife the State of t	Annulus Pre	ssure
Plug Depth	Packer Dep	oth From		То		Flush 22	Bb1.	Gas Volur	ne	شها المحمد بيانية .	Total Load	
Customer Repre	esentative 3/4	addr			Station	Manager 5	oth		Treater	Sobl	by	1
Service Units	19866	14940	198	26	19%	Ó				-		
Driver Names	nake	Shanline	Nel	1/2	reem			in in the Assign				
∴.Time:	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls.	Pump	ed	** Rate			Se	rvice Log		
2230							Onlow	ation-	Safety	Mark	la Ca	
2400							Real	84				
0110							(50 m	B61	5m			
0115							Mok	0 10	Csq - 1	Breck	Cic.w	Kig
	100			10		6.0	H20	Thea.	2			
	300		2	<u>55</u>		6.0	MIX	Como	est (a	7 /4/2	14/20	0
0212						<u> </u>	Relea	se Pl	ug	miggin a language	na del seu care de	Land Room & resident
0215	150			10	1	55	Start	1/5/	<u>, </u>			
0214	150 - 1.		-0		and service after	الماد و الماد و الماد و الماد الماد و الماد و الماد و الماد و الماد و الماد	Plug 1	Win.	and the second	Charles and the second	Colombia de la colomb	Mary Service of the Service
	<u> </u>			· · ·			Croula		hru:	100	7 : 1 : 3 : 3	
2 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		And Constitution of the Co	e te se e	.	Status in the a	लेकर जिल्लाहर है एक	Line	lated	Cint	70/	<u> 2+ </u>	A SALVENA
	•	, a (a) \$7		T HON	Jail See See S	the second second	1066	mile	Te.		yn (482)	agi na miri
· · · · · ·	the same of			<u></u>		<u> Aria an an</u>		- 0	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	•	
					. 22 <u>22</u> 구동 원		Thank	<u> 5 Bol</u>	By		×* ;	<u> </u>
			n ann Africa Lifeiriagh			Angles and an extensive and the contract of th			Ra		Television of the second	i die ig Seunse von
			(2) 包括 開發展的	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				31876339 3183633		VS48 CONFURA	EIVEU	
			多 有品质							VSMS CORPORA MAY 0 2	COMMISS!	ON
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/23 4 5 1	表 3 (4)				Ç	MAY 02	2008	
		v. 3.,								ONSERVATION E	IVISION	
										- 15		<u></u>
				<u> </u>	A .		<u> </u>					<u> </u>
10244 N	JE Hiway	v 61 • P	O Bo	v 86	312 a	Pratt, KS 6	7124 0619	2 ~ (620	\ 670 10	01 a Fay	(000) 07	0.5000

BASIC

Subject to Correction

FIELD ORDER 17664

erue	ergy s	servic	C e S , L.P.	Lease 0/4 IS	own	Well #	Legal /2 -	20-12
Date 3-1.	3-08	Customer ID	<u> </u>	County BUT R	TON	State 15.	- · · · · · ·	171, 15
	DIRECL		onc.	Depth	Formation		Shoe Joint	2
н ———— А				Casing5/2	Casing Depth '	™3338	lob Type-//UL	N-C.S.
н ——— G				Customer Represen		Treater	OKDIE	ry .
-					0 6	\wedge		
AFE Number		PO Number		Materials Received by	7.4	Com		
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY	,	MATERIALS, EQUIPA	MENT, and SERVICES	USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
P	CP103	150511.	60/4	ofoz	-			1650. w
)	E01903	15 sx	60/4	10 POZ				165,00
	CC148	651b.	CFR					390.00
		1329/1.	SIA	7		-		664.50
1	OCZU!	750/b.		ONITE				502.5
	0F601	1 E14.	51/2	LATCHI	June 1	Per 6		400.00
/		IEA.		PACKER				3700.00
ĺ		4 EA.		TURBOL				440,00
	7.0			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
	E101	1/0prile	THUC	KILICIE	Elthe	•		770,00
)		391 m	. 1	K DEZ	~	,		625.60
		55, vila	/3	UPNI	•			233.75
1		165 SK	,	WIDNE				23/100
	5003	1 EN.		INE SO				175.0
	CEZUY		Run		neces			2160,00
	CE504	T I		C COW		-72		250,00
		, _,,	7 001	Coro,	70142702			
							1 .	
			_;				<u> </u>	·
						KANSAR	CEn	
						CORP	CEIVED MATION COMMISS	
				***************************************		MAY (2200	O _W
					- .	CONSERVATI	- ZUB	
						CONSERVATI WICHITI	KS NOW	
							 	
	-						-	
•	_				,			
40044	JE Ulimon C1 -	D.O. D 00:	10 - Dueth I/C (2104.0010 - /00	0\ C70 1001 - E	·· (COO) CZO FOOO		(17/2 7/

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ afterneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and afterney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by levelor.
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., Dept.
 No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. The term "BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or, at BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- ©) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- 1) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	RILL	\mathcal{I}	wc	D	Lease	No.			 ·		Date				•
Lease (1/4	J5 0C	-12	7		Well #	1	····					3	-/3	8 ن -	
Field-Order#	Station			711	Ks		C	asing 5	/Z Deg	#33v	County	151	ART	m	State S.
Type Job C	ww								Formatio	on	3338	,	Legal D	escription	2-20-12
PIPE	DATA		PERF	ORAT	ING DA	ГА	FL	UID U						RESUME	
Caeing Size	Tubing Siz	ze	Shots/F	t		1	Acid		RATE PRESS			SS	ISIP		
Depth330	Depth		From		To ,		Prè Pađ		f . T	Max				5 Min.	
Volume	Volume		From		To		Pad			Min	-			10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Press	$\overline{}$	From		То	1	Frac		· · ·	Avg				15 Min.	
Well Connection	n Annulus V	ol.	From	1	То	1				HHP Us	ed			Annulus F	Pressure
Plug Depth 6	Packer De	pth	From		То		Flush		····	Gas Vol	ume			Total Load	
Customer Rep	resentative		-10		Sta	tion M	lanager	50	OTTY		Trea	ter	20K	DUE	
Service Units	1990	7	-						7						
Driver Names	MG			ME	ESCI		6	etc.	Itan	4					
Time	Casing Pressure		ibing ssure		Pumped		Rate					Servi	ce Log		<u> </u>
0300									ON	Le	CAT.	Zι	ンリレ		
0530									Ru	$\nu \overline{3}$	332		5/2	CSG	- 80 Jts
									PACKER SHOE LATEH BAFFLE 1Steams CENT 1-3'-5-7						
	•														
						<u> </u>			DROPBALL-SET PKRSHOE AT 3330						
		·												<i></i>	
J740	200)()			36		5		MITY 150SK. 6940 POZ						
						<u> </u>			18%	SIKI	1/2	1/s C	F12,	5 d GL	ZSONITE
						-						•	-		
						-			5101	-us	15H	422	<u> ست -</u>	DRU	PRUG
						+	A. 1. P						,		
·	0.				0	-	6/2		STANT DISK						·
	200					-	6/-	2		- T-			=72/		
	600			- 7	76	┼	4		FRUL DOWN-HEZD						
08/5	15a				REC	EIVE	3			M	46	20	wn	1-/12	:ZP
		KAI		KANS	AS CORPO			SION	t		· ·				
					MAY	122	008		-)	, ,	//	/			0/ 0-
					CONSERVA	ON D	IVISION	 -	Il la	- Ky	19 Jt	0(<u>i</u> 2	-/5	SA.	140/02
1900					WIC	WA, K	<u> </u>	+	72.0	Con	20	~~	*		
//-						+			100	COM				KEU	7:/
10044	NE Him	~ <i>(</i>	24	O B	004		3aV	VO 05	74.04.06	10 - /6/		rul		1000	L /~